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Verbandsliga Std 2022/2023
Runde 4 Paarung 3 am 06. November 2022 14:00 Uhr

Turm Drolshagen

SF Attendorn

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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185 Rische, Tim
184 Preiffer,Oliver
34 Springob,Gregor
1026 Kleine,Stefan
1024 Kubiak,Christoph
181 Kldckener,Jens
1022 Eckmann,Karsten
1010 Hesener,Ludger

1874
1820
1869
1810
1786
1791
1758
1525



